We spent a lot of time adding precise temperature controls, and that’s not 
usually seen in this space. We spent a lot of time fine-tuning the cavity. We used a cavity which helps with heat, we 
fine tuned our insulation, and even the door itself.”

What does the "June" retail for? $1495 (yes, one thousand four hundred and ninety five dollars).And what did it take to 
produce this masterpiece oven? According to Crunchbase, near $30 million (yes, thirty million dollars)

June] required nearly $30 million in venture capital to create. It was the brainchild of the engineer who brought us the